MMA 01 060 120

B-8553 OTEGEM
TEL: 056/77 70 88

HAKSELAAR SUPERPROF
INEVEGEMSTRAAT 136

ELIET

MMA 01 060 140

B-8553 OTECEM

SUPERPROF:HYDRAULISCHE AANDRIVING
LWEVEGEMSTRAAT 136
TEL: 056/77 70 88

ELIET

qu&u

MMA 01 060 110

7
\Q\

B-8551 UTEGEM
TEL: 058/77 70 88

HAKSELAAR SUPERPROF
IWEVEGEMSTRAAT 136

@ S W

A
f. }A}

®
R—

N e

o
AN AN
,d R Y

AMA 01 060 140

?‘Qﬂ“

JoT 00099 a

HAKSELAAR SUPERPROF: MESSEN AS

MMA 01 060 130

T 136

VEGEMSTRAAT 1

B-8553 0TEGEM

TEL: 056/77 70 88

LWE

ELIET




B WN P R

Order nr

MMA 01 060 110
MMA 01 060 120
MMA 01 060 130
MMA 01 060 140

article description
machine left side
machine right side
rotor

hydraulic system

quantity
1

1
1
1



AAVWAWAWAWA A\
L X X X A AJAN
AVAVAVE AW
N/ANRY

(T3 _\, LY )
g-\p!m‘m“'
AN R

Y

MMA 01 060 140 /
L
SO £
~ 5
L}
19
8
17,
16)
5
®
@

MMA 01 060 110

TEL: 058/77 70 88

HAKSELAAR SUPERPROF
B-855) OTEGEM

EIWEVEGEMSTRAAT

©o®® | ELIET

.%T@?' <3




© 00 ~NO Ol WN PP H

OOl oD DDDADDNDANDNDNDLNDGWWWOWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNDERRR R B B B B
NPOOONOOINRWOMNRPRPOOOEIOARINRPRPOSOOCONOOARWNRPRPO©OOLNOODNWRNEREO

Order nr

MPA 01 070 050
BM 260 692 541
BK 181 151 060
BE 530 040 120
BE 530 030 120
BE 412 730 400
BQ 501 060 030
BE 700 010 000
BS 541 000 410
BM 260 692 318
MPA 01 060 180
BS 502 000 500
BS 531 000 500
BS 502 000 800
MPA 01 060 130
BS 512 001 020
MPA 01 060 050
BS 554 100 641
BT 174 150 600
BM 261 300 400
BS 502 000 600
BB 221 005 100
MPA 01 070 290
BE 240 120 140
BS 531 000 600
BA 523 120 320
BE 700 010 000
BR 910 000 060
BS 512 000 516
BA 201 220 101
BA 201 240 000
BR 600 125 301
MPA 01 070 300
BS 028 450 813
BA 201 232 001
BS 531 001 000
BS 502 001 000
BM 201 316 001
BR 600 130 301
BA 567 712 501
BB 501 310 160
BQ 501 060 070
BS 512 000 812
MPA 01 060 070
BQ 501 060 010
BQ 501 060 020
BB 011 000 090
MPA 01 070 020
BB 221 104 100
BQ 505 010 070
BE 129 000 050
MPA 01 060 090

article description
dashboard cover
throttle control
choke control
green light

red light
maintenance meter
sticker dashboard
abm power control
screw m4x10 din 84
ignition switch

self locking nut m5 din 985
washer m5 din 125
self locking nut m8 din 985

bolt m10x20 din 933

bolt m6x45 din 603

terminal nut 3/8"

draining pipe

self locking nut mé din 985

pop plug steel 4.8x10 din 7337 a
support bracket hydro-pump
battery 12v 14ah

washer m6 din 125

abm power control
sensor adapter
bolt m5x16 din 933

elastic coupling alu flange (pump side)

elastic coupling rubber flector
antivibration blocks 25x30a m6x10
engine housing reinforcement
set screw din 912 5/16" x 1/2"

washer m10 din 125

self locking nut m10 din 985

b&s vanguard twin 16 hp
antivibration blocks 30x30b m8x16

set screw 3/8"x5/8"
sticker in feed roller control
bolt m8x12 din 933

starlock 9mm

handle locking grid

pop plug alu 3.9x10 din 7337 a
safety sticker 100x80 (hand cuts)

quantity

PP RARPRRPRRPRRERRRPR

BN e
[N o

O R RPRPRARPRPWORPRRPRRPDIMRPRPRPOORRLRNEROOLR

[ e« T S NG SN TN
()

[N
w

P PR NRDMNDRBR



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

BR 900 001 050
MPA 01 060 080
BS 501 000 800
MPA 01 070 400
BS 501 000 600
BR 600 425 170
MPA 01 060 040
BS 502 001 200
BS 531 001 200
BL 711 604 005
BL 514 008 003
BS 512 001 225
BA 567 719 001
MPA 01 070 100
BB 341 121 035
BR 000 911 050
MPA 01 060 060
BS 531 000 800
BQ 505 010 130
MPA 01 060 030
BW 915 400 030
BW 915 400 020
MPA 01 070 210
BS 532 008 356
BA 281 504 501
BS 512 001 235
BS 512 001 216
BH 809 012 100
MPA 01 070 240
BB 351 080 732
BH 280 108 000
BR 200 207 018
BT 670 109 110
MPA 01 070 110
BQ 501 060 040
BH 720 101 050
BQ 505 010 050
BQ 501 060 050
MPA 01 060 100
BH 720 101 040
MPA 01 070 230
MPA 01 060 010
MPA 01 060 110
BR 900 001 240
BS 511 001 044
BS 512 001 050
BQ 505 010 040
MPA 01 060 120
BS 511 000 844
BA 230 010 800
MPA 01 060 140
BR 112 081 300

nut m8 din 934

hook for rapid fastener

nut mé din 934

antivibration blocks 25x17b m6x18

self locking nut m12 din 985
washer m12 din 125
flange for bearing

bolt m12x25 din 933

control panel
key 12x10x35 din 6880

washer m8 din 125
safety sticker 100x80 (belt transmission)

tube 6.00-9

tire 6.00-9

axle grating

washer m8x35x3

hub rear wheel m12x1.5
bolt m12x35 din 933
bolt m12x16 din 933
seal 12mm

hydraulic oil filter adapter
key 8x7x32 din 6885a
hydraulic filter 1/2”

petrol hose

hose clamp 9x11mm
fuel - hydraulic oil tank
sticker fuel tank

safety sticker 60x100 (pictogram)
sticker hydraulic oil tank

cap for tank b40
engine fixing plate

rubber spacer

bolt m10x60 din 931

bolt m10x100 din 933

safety sticker 60x100 (spark plug)

bolt m8x60 din 931
ball joint m8

nylon bushing with collar (8/11/16x13/2)

P NWR R R

P RPRRPRPRRPENNOOLR
o N

=
a1

PR NORRPNRPRRPRRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPREPENRPNNANWOMRNNERER



106
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

MPA 01 060 020
BB 501 231 600
BB 501 164 000
BS 522 501 020
BS 532 010 356
BW 709 060 000
BR 900 000 400
MPA 01 060 190
BB 120 040 400
BR 000 910 610
BS 512 000 820
BL 711 604 004
BH 802 020 300
BB 011 000 080

taper lock tl 1610-1"
taper lock tl 2517-40
screw m10x20 iso 7380
washer m10x35x3

antivibration blocks

bolt m8x20 din 933
flange for bearing

starlock 8mm

PNOMNNNRPDAMDMNWONRRERERR



89 04 24/950 T4l
0Z1 090 10 VINW RA9AL0  £9S8-g _.—._ m H .H m—
981 LVVHISKIDIAIAZ

J04dYAdNS ¥VVTISAVH

&) @) @)
OB W @ (e




14

21

43

56

71

76

77

95

102
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

Order nr

BS 502 000 800
BS 502 000 600
BS 512 000 812
BS 501 000 800
BS 531 000 800
MPA 01 070 210
BS 532 008 356
MPA 01 060 010
BS 511 000 844
MPA 01 070 040
BS 512 001 016
BS 512 000 825
BA 101 104 020
BV 521 010 001
MPA 01 070 420
BL 801 102 500
BA 161 040 251
MPA 01 070 440
BR 112 262 110
BY 100 106 100
MPA 01 070 120
BV 911 000 010
BR 910 000 040
BB 040 102 040
BB 341 080 826
MPA 01 070 030
BR 111 291 210
MPA 01 070 250
MPA 01 070 430
BA 161 011 163
BS 532 006 253
BS 512 000 625
BS 531 000 600
BS 551 100 646

article description

self locking nut m8 din 985
self locking nut m6 din 985
bolt m8x12 din 933

nut m8 din 934

washer m8 din 125

axle grating

washer m8x35x3

bolt m8x60 din 931

chain protection

bolt m10x16 din 933

bolt m8x25 din 933

chain simplex 3/8"x7/32" 104l
gas struts 500n x 100mm
bushing

bearing + flanges aspfl 205
sprocket simplex 3/8"x7/32" 40t
spacer ring

nylon bushing with collar (26/35.5/40x21/2)

grease fitting m6 din 71412
arm feed roller

spring 14x2x16

nylon cover sp2000

hairpin cotter 2mm din 11024
key 8x8x26 din 6880

in feed roller

arm retainer

spacer ring

sprocket simplex 3/8"x7/32" 11t
washer m6x25x1.5

bolt m6x25 din 933

washer mé6 din 125

eye bolt m6x70 din 444

quantity
11

8

13

8

[N
(2]

P P RPRPRRPPRPRRPRPRPRPNRPRNRPRPNRPRPRONEROCRER®LER



HAKSELAAR SUPERPROF: MESSEN AS

MMA 01 060 130

B-8553 OTEGEM

ZWEVEGEMSTRAAT 136
TEL: 056/77 70 88

ELIET




B WN P R

Order nr

MPA 01 060 800
BS 502 000 800
BS 011 000 825
BU 101 300 200

article description

self locking nut m8 din 985
bolt m8x25 din 931

quantity
1

48

48

24



MMA 01 060 140

B-8553 OTECEM

TEL: 056/77 70 88

SUPERPROF:HYDRAULISCHE AANDRIIVING
INEVEGEMSTRAAT 136

ELIET

@0 ©®©O0 @OE
©




© 00 ~NO Ol WN PP H

WWWWRNNNNMNNNNNNNRRRPRERRERRRR
WNPOOWWONODUDNWNROOOONOOUNAWNERO

Order nr

BH 509 211 006

MPA 01 070 480
BS 521 100 520

BH 281 001 200

BH 210 103 100

BH 551 040 440

MMA 01 060 050
BH 501 304 060

BH 501 104 060

MMA 01 060 051
MMA 01 060 051
MPA 01 060 162
BH 511 911 000

BH 400 102 000

BH 551 040 742

BH 281 001 100

BH 330 600 000

MPA 01 060 160
MPA 01 060 150
BH 509 211 004

BH 430 110 400

BH 512 611 004

BH 513 011 004

BH 331 410 000

MPA 01 070 520
MPA 01 070 530
BH 510 011 000

MPA 01 070 500
MPA 01 070 510
BR 200 219 038

BT 670 117 290

BT 136 260 820

BH 514 100 804

article description

male stud coupling 10Ix3/8"
hydraulic pipe (pump return)
screw m5x20 din 912

elbow coupling 30mm 1/2"
hydraulic pump 3.1cc

flexible hydraulic hose 1/4"x445

angular rotary fitting 10l

elbow coupling 30mm 3/8"
flange hydraulic engine

male stud coupling 10Ix1/4"
flow control valve 1/4"
standpipe adaptor 10Ix1/4"

banjo with inner hexagon 10Ix1/4"

hydraulic engine mp n 100cc
hydraulic pipe 10x301
hydraulic pipe 10x317

equal tee 10l

hydraulic pipe 10x71
hydraulic pipe 10x87
sucking hose 19x380mm
hose clamp 17x29mm

hose insert 1/2"x20mm
reduction stud (m-f) 1/2"-1/4"

quantity

ANNRPRRPRRPNRPEPNAMRPRRPRRPRPRPRPNRPRPRREPRPRNNRREPREPRDNRE-N



